10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Library Supervisor Il

Librarian

Librarian

Circulation, Supervisor

Library Services Assistant

Library Services Assistant

Library Services Assistant

Technology Assistant

Limited Term, Lib Supv llI

On Call Book Shelver

On Call Book Shelver

On Call Book Shelver

On Call Book Shelver

On Call Book Shelver

On Call Book Shelver

On Call Book Shelver

On Call Book Shelver

On Call Book Shelver

Other Positions Held Special District

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Department

Franklin

Franklin

Franklin

Franklin

Franklin

Franklin

Franklin

Franklin

Franklin

Franklin

Franklin

Franklin

Franklin

Franklin

Franklin

Franklin

Franklin

Franklin

Total Wages

$87,468

$57,509

$50,649

$43,022

$39,440

$17,958

$15,891

$14,740

$13,921

$7,372

$6,800

$5,156

$4,472

$4,068

$2,836

$2,140

$896

$832



