	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Library Supervisor III		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Franklin	\$87,468
2.	Librarian		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Franklin	\$57,509
3.	Librarian		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Franklin	\$50,649
4.	Circulation, Supervisor		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Franklin	\$43,022
5.	Library Services Assistant		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Franklin	\$39,440
6.	Library Services Assistant		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Franklin	\$17,958
7.	Library Services Assistant		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Franklin	\$15,891
8.	Technology Assistant		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Franklin	\$14,740
9.	Limited Term, Lib Supv III		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Franklin	\$13,921
10.	On Call Book Shelver		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Franklin	\$7,372
11.	On Call Book Shelver		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Franklin	\$6,800
12.	On Call Book Shelver		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Franklin	\$5,156
13.	On Call Book Shelver		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Franklin	\$4,472
14.	On Call Book Shelver		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Franklin	\$4,068
15.	On Call Book Shelver		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Franklin	\$2,836
16.	On Call Book Shelver		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Franklin	\$2,140
17.	On Call Book Shelver		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Franklin	\$896
18.	On Call Book Shelver		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Franklin	\$832